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Award in Liturgical Formation 

January – March 2025  

Calendar  

 

Date Activity Time Venue 

    

Monday 6th January 2025 Lecture 1 5.30pm – 7.30pm Good Shepherd Pastoral 
Centre, Victoria 

Monday 13th January 2025 Lecture 2 5.30pm – 7.30pm Good Shepherd Pastoral 
Centre, Victoria 

Monday 20th January 2025 Lecture 3 5.30pm – 7.30pm Good Shepherd Pastoral 
Centre, Victoria 

Monday 27th January 2025 Lecture 4 5.30pm – 7.30pm Good Shepherd Pastoral 
Centre, Victoria 

Monday 3rd February 2025 Lecture 5 5.30pm – 7.30pm Good Shepherd Pastoral 
Centre, Victoria 

Monday 10th February 2025 Lecture 6 5.30pm – 7.30pm Good Shepherd Pastoral 
Centre, Victoria 

Monday 17th February 2025 Lecture 7 5.30pm – 7.30pm Good Shepherd Pastoral 
Centre, Victoria 

Monday 24th February 2025 Lecture 8 5.30pm – 7.30pm Good Shepherd Pastoral 
Centre, Victoria 

Monday 3rd March 2025 Lecture 9 5.30pm – 7.30pm Good Shepherd Pastoral 
Centre, Victoria 

Monday 10th March 2025 Lecture 10 5.30pm – 7.30pm Good Shepherd Pastoral 
Centre, Victoria 
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